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PROGRAMA DE ASSISTÊNCIA ESTUDANTIL 

CAMPUS MACAPÁ

CURSOS TÉCNICOS

Nº NOMES

1 ALINE DUARTE DA SILVA

2 AMANDA IDALINO MARTINS

3 ANA GABRIELE PESSOA OLIVEIRA

4 ANDER DE JESUS TORRES

5 ANDRE DOS SANTOS LOPES

6 ANDREYRNA CARLA PINHEIRO DE FREITAS

7 ANTHONNY MONZER SOUTO DE MELO

8 BHENDA NATIELLY MELO DOS SANTOS

9 CAIO YNGO DIAS BRAZAO

10 CICERA THAMILLY RODRIGUES SANTOS

11 CLEYTON LUCIANO MAGALHAES COSTA JUNIOR

12 CRISTOPHY MORMAN FERREIRA DA SILVA

13 DELRICK MATEUS DA SILVA SANTOS

14 ELOYZE DE OLIVEIRA MONTE

15 ELUANA LOUREDO SEIXAS

16 ENDREW LUCAS DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

17 EULIANNY MARTINS PANTOJA

18 FABIANA BARREIRO FERREIRA

19 FABIANA DE SOUZA BARBOSA

20 FERNANDA GOMES DE LIMA

21 FLAVIA TENORIO DA SILVA

22 GERLANE ARAUJO DA SILVA

23 GUILHERME DA COSTA NUNES

24 HITALA POLIANA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES

25 ISA GAMA DO NASCIMENTO

26 JAMESON PEREIRA GOMES

27 JAMILY BARBOSA VILHENA

28 JEAN MARQUES DE ARAUJO

29 JEANNIE RODRIGUES DA SILVA

30 JEIZA MARCELY BENTES DE SOUZA

31 JESSICA CONCEIÇAO MIRA DE SOUZA

32 JHONATHAN WILCKIR DE SOUZA PANTOJA

33 JOAO MARCELO COSTA DA SILVA

34 KELLYANE SOUZA SILVA

35 LARISSA DA SILVA LACERDA

36 LARISSA VITORIA NASCIMENTO FATI

37 MARIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS FELIX

38 MARIA EDUARDA TRINDADE RODRIGUES

39 MATHEUS HENRIQUE MIRA ALBERTRO

40 NICOLE LORENA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES

41 OLNIZIL SILVA LACERDA

42 PATRICK GUIMARAES MACIEL

43 PAULO HENRIQUE MARTINS

44 RAISSA GABRIELLE RIBEIRO SARMENTO

45 RAYLAN HENRIQUE FARIAS DA SILVA

46 RICARDO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

47 RICK MARRONE SILVA COSTA

48 RUAN CEZAR MORAES LEITE

49 TAILA LOBATO ZAQUEO

50 YURY GABRIEL COSTA CRUZ

AUXÍLIO ALIMENTAÇÃO
Ordem Alfabética
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LISTA DE ESPERA

Nº NOMES

1 LUCAS MATEUS DO ESPIRITO SANTO MOTA

2 IZADORA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

3 GABRIEL PEREIRA ARRELIAS

4 MARVIN CHUCRE DA NATIVIDADE

5 RAIMUNDO GOMES DOS SANTOS NETO

6 BRENO RODRIGUES MONTEIRO

7 ADRIEL LOPES GADELHA

8 DANIEL WILIAN MACIEL POLICARPO MIRANDA

9 NATHALIA LARRISA PIRES BARBOSA

10 FABIANO PINHEIRO PEREIRA

11 VINICIUS RANGEL MOREIRA

12 MARIA ELISA ALMEIDA DA SILVA

13 FERNANDA GABRIELA OLIVEIRA COSTA

14 MARIANA BRAGA DE SOUSA

15 JOSE VICTOR DE VILHENA BARBOSA

16 ITALO MATOS SOBRINHO

17 JOYANY FREITAS FEITOZA FERREIRA

18 JOAO PEDRO COLARES DOS SANTOS

19 VINICIUS MACEDO DE OLIVEIRA

20 YVI CARLONE LADISLAU DA SILVA

21 ANA BIATRIS COUTINHO PENA

22 MOISES CARVALHO RODRIGUES JUNIOR

23 ANDRESSA MAIARA GOMES DA SILVA

24 CATARINE FERNANDES MACHADO

25 GABRIELA MARTINS GOMES

26 MARTHA MARIA SILVA DA SILVA

Nº NOMES

1 ADRIANA SOARES MOURA

2 ALANY LADISLAU MOURA

3 ALDAINA RODRIGUES DE JESUS

4 ALDIANE DA COSTA

5 ALLEF CORREA VIEIRA

6 ALYNE THALIA SILVA COSTA

7 ANA FLAVIA CORREA TENORIO

8 ANDRE COSTA DA COSTA

9 ANNY CAROLINE DE AZEVEDO BARBOSA

10 ARIELLY NAZARE SOUZA GUIMARAES

11 ARTEMISIA DE OLIVEIRA BRITTES

12 ARTUR SENA VIANA

13 CARLOS HENRIQUE SILVA LEMOS

14 CLEANE MAYARA DA COSTA RAMOS

15 DANILO SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

16 DARILENE MEDEIROS NUNES

17 DIEGO OLIVEIRA PORTELA

18 EDELVAN DOS SANTOS COSTA

19 FABIOLA NASCIMENTO SARGES

20 GABRIELLE FARIAS MACIEL

21 GILMARA CRISTINA FERNANDES DA CRUZ

22 HARIANNY WILZY MARQUES LEAO

23 IASMIM JESUS PEDROSO

24 IZABELA PEREIRA DE ARAUJO

25 JACKSON ANTONIO ROCHA DA SILVA

26 JEAN PANTOJA FIGUEIREDO

27 JOAO VICTOR DO NASCIMENTO BARBOSA

28 KAIRO CASSIO MOURA DA SILVA

29 KALLINY MAIZE DA COSTA ROCHA DOS SANTOS

30 KESIA TEIXEIRA COSTA

31 KLEYCE FERNANDES BATISTA

32 LEILANE FEITOSA SANTANA 

ALIMENTAÇÃO
Ordem de Classificação

AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE
Ordem Alfabética
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33 LUCAS ALMEIDA FURTADO

34 LUCAS GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

35 MARIA CRISTINA AZEVEDO DE SOUZA

36 MARIA DE NAZARE ARAUJO FERREIRA

37 MERIAN FERREIRA GUEDES

38 OSCAR LEITE DE ARAUJO

39 OZEAS DA SILVA PEREIRA

40 PEDRO VINICIUS DA SILVA CORREA

41 RAILANE TENORIO DA SILVA

42 RAYSSA LORRANA SILVA LEMOS

43 RENATA FERREIRA GARCIA 

44 RICARDO PORTILHO COSEA DA SILVA

45 ROMULO GERSON DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

46 ROSILANE SOUZA CARDOSO

47 RUAN KLEITON SOEIRO AVELAR

48 SADATIEL BRITO FERREIRA

49 SAMMILLY VITORIA MACIEL SANTOS

50 WILLIAM RODRIGUES AMARAL

LISTA DE ESPERA

Nº NOMES

1 ERLENSOM BARBOSA DA SILVA

2 LUIS JUNIOR DE SOUZA BARBOSA

3 VALMIR ALEXANDRE PEREIRA

4 GLENDA CONCEIÇAO BRITO MACHADO

5 ADAMILSON ARAUJO ALFAIA

6 RAYLLA SAMILLY MORAES CHAGAS

7 HANNA VICTORIA DE SOUZA CORREA

8 JOMARLEY DOS SANTOS NUNES

9 DAUZIMAR FERREIRA DE LIMA

10 DEBORAH FROTA DOS SANTOS

11 GLEYCIANE CRISTHINE CASTA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

12 CLAUDIA SOUZA REIS

13 JOAO PABLO SARGES ALENCAR

14 MARLOS ANTONIO PINTO MOURA

15 RAYLAN PATRICK SOUZA MONTEIRO

16 RYAN PINHEIRO CONCEIÇAO

17 ISAIAS JUAN QUARESMA SENA

18 JULIO CESAR FERREIRA SOARES

19 MARIA EDUARDA BRITO VASCONCELOS

20 ANA CLARA SANTOS DOS SANTOS

21 ANDRYA NYKOLLY DIAS DA SILVA

22 KEIT WELLEM BARBOSA MARQUES

23 LUISA DANIELLE BATISTA OLIVEIRA

24 CLEYTON LUCIANO MAGALHAES COSTA JUNIOR

25 JOSELINE LARISSA DE OLIVEIRA CASTRO

26 AMALIA LARISSA DOS SANTOS MESQUITA

27 FRANCINEIDE DE SOUZA MARTINS

28 RAFAEL RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA

29 DIANE DA SILVA SILVA

30 LAYLA GOMES DE SOUZA

31 DAVID GUILHERME LIMA COSTA

32 DIRAELI FREITAS DE ALMEIDA

33 MIGUEL SANTOS DOS SANTOS

34 POLYANA SUELEN SANTANA DA SILVA

35 GERSON GONÇALVEZ GUEDES

36 FERNANDA LARISSA FONSECA PANTOJA

37 SAMUEL SMITH ANDRADE PACHECO

38 WILLYAN VICTOR DA SILVA ELERES

39 DANIELLE SANTOS DOS SANTOS 

40 CLARISSE DOS SANTOS BARBOSA

41 LORRAYNE RHUANE SENA VALES

42 MARIA EDUARDA DOS SANTOS CAVALCANTE

43 RAYSSA BEATRIZ SANTAREM DA SILVA

44 RAFAEL MARQUES DOS SANTOS

45 MICHELE NUNES DE SOUSA

46 ESTEFANY PICANÇO SERRAO

47 ITALO AURELIO PICANÇO BRAZAO

48 LUANA ESTER DOS SANTOS SILVA

49 YASMIM FERREIRA BATISTA

50 MARCOS PAULO DE ALMEIDA SILVEIRA

51 MARIA EDUARDA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA

52 RAYSSA CAMILLY FARIAS DA SILVA

53 TAINA ISABELLE DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

54 NATALYA CARDOSO LIMA

55 FERNANDA PAULA QUEIROZ DOS SANTOS

AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE
Ordem de Classificação



CAMPUS MACAPÁ - TÉCNICO

Página 4

56 PATRICIA CAROLINA PINTO GOMES

57 HUGO ALVES AMERICO

58 KAREN FERNANDA DA SILVA ALVES

59 ANA FLAVIA NOGUEIRA SOARES 

60 STHEPHANE STACY SAMPAIO MONTEIRO

61 VITORIA GOMES DAS SILVA

62 JAQUELINE PEREIRA DE SOUZA

63 KAMILLA CONCEIÇAO DOS SANTOS

64 RAISSA CRISTINY DE OLIVEIRA COSTA

65 ANDRESSA TAIS CHAVES PANTOJA

66 GLENDA EVELINE MACIEL BARBOSA

67 ALERRANDRO PALHETA DAS NEVES

68 KELYNE KETLEY FIGUEIREDO LADISLAU

69 MARIA EDUARDA FERREIRA NASCIMENTO

70 GABRIEL DE JESUS ARAUJO

71 JO DE JESUS DA SILVA BARROS

72 RENATA CIBELLE PALMERIM DE SOUZA

73 JULIA MARQUES GIUSTI

74 MARIA CLARA EDVIRGEM DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS

75 DANILO DE SOUZA DA SILVA

76 HEVELLYN VITORIA DE OLIVEIRA VIANA

77 MARIA BHEATRIZ FURTADO DE OLIVEIRA

78 ALDEVAN HITALLO PASTANA DA SILVA

79 ISABELLE CATARINA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

80 LUANA VANESSA NASCIMENTO REIS

81 FRANCINILDO MORAES GOMES FILHO

82 EMISSON GABRIEL ANDRADE GONÇALVEZ

83 JOSE LEONARDO ARAUJO COLARES

84 JOSUE MARTINS COSTA

85 WILKER LISBOA SOARAES DA SILVA

86 EVELIN SANTOS SILVA

87 DIHEINISON PAULO BARRETO DE OLIVEIRA

88 JOEL ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

89 ICARO IAGO PINHO FURTADO

90 GABRIELA SANTOS DOS SANTOS

91 FERNANDA NERY ALEIXO

92 JOSE PAULO DE SOUZA NEGRAO

93 JESSICA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

94 FERNANDA FERREIRA SERRA

95 JULIANA PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA

96 CATARINA FERNANDES MACHADO

97 ANA VICTORIA DE ALMEIDA PEREIRA

98 JULIANY SANGEL RAMOS

Nº NOMES

1 ADRIANA SOARES MOURA

2 AMANDA IDALINO MARTINS

3 ANA FLAVIA CORREA TENORIO

4 ANDER DE JESUS TORRES

5 ANTHONNY MONZER SOUTO DE MELO

6 ARIELLY NAZARE SOUZA GUIMARAES

7 ARTUR SENA VIANA

8 CARLOS HENRIQUE SILVA LEMOS

9 CLEANE MAYARA DA COSTA RAMOS

10 DANILO SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

11 DARILENE MEDEIROS NUNES

12 DIEGO OLIVEIRA PORTELA

13 EDELVAN DOS SANTOS COSTA

14 FABIANA BARREIRO FERREIRA

15 FABIOLA NASCIMENTO SARGES

16 FERNANDA GOMES DE LIMA

17 FLAVIA TENORIO DA SILVA

18 GABRIELLE FARIAS MACIEL

19 GUILHERME DA COSTA NUNES

20 HARIANNY WILZY MARQUES LEAO

21 HITALA POLIANA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES

22 ISA GAMA DO NASCIMENTO

23 JAMILY BARBOSA VILHENA

24 JEAN PANTOJA FIGUEIREDO

25 JEIZA MARCELY BENTES DE SOUZA

26 JOAO MARCELO COSTA DA SILVA

27 JOAO VICTOR DO NASCIMENTO BARBOSA

28 KESIA TEIXEIRA COSTA

29 KLEYCE FERNANDES BATISTA

30 LARISSA VITORIA NASCIMENTO FATI

31 LUCAS ALMEIDA FURTADO

32 LUCAS GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

33 NICOLE LORENA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES

34 OLNIZIL SILVA LACERDA

AUXÍLIO UNIFORME
Ordem Alfabética
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35 OZEAS DA SILVA PEREIRA

36 PATRICK GUIMARAES MACIEL

37 RENATA FERREIRA GARCIA 

38 SADATIEL BRITO FERREIRA

39 SAMMILLY VITORIA MACIEL SANTOS

40 TAILA LOBATO ZAQUEO

LISTA DE ESPERA

Nº NOMES

1 IASMIM JESUS PEDROSO

2 FABIANA DE SOUZA BARBOSA

3 ERLENSOM BARBOSA DA SILVA

4 ANDRE DOS SANTOS LOPES

5 VALMIR ALEXANDRE PEREIRA

6 JEANNIE RODRIGUES DA SILVA

7 ADAMILSON ARAUJO ALFAIA

8 RAYLLA SAMILLY MORAES CHAGAS

9 DEBORAH FROTA DOS SANTOS

10 ALINE DUARTE DA SILVA

11 GLEYCIANE CRISTHINE CASTA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

12 JOAO PABLO SARGES ALENCAR

13 RYAN PINHEIRO CONCEIÇAO

14 ISAIAS JUAN QUARESMA SENA

15 BHENDA NATIELLY MELO DOS SANTOS

16 MATHEUS HENRIQUE MIRA ALBERTRO

17 JULIO CESAR FERREIRA SOARES

18 MARIA EDUARDA BRITO VASCONCELOS

19 JAMESON PEREIRA GOMES

20 ANDRYA NYKOLLY DIAS DA SILVA

21 CICERA THAMILLY RODRIGUES SANTOS

22 JOSELINE LARISSA DE OLIVEIRA CASTRO

23 RAFAEL RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA

24 DAVID GUILHERME LIMA COSTA

25 DIRAELI FREITAS DE ALMEIDA

26 CAIO YNGO DIAS BRAZAO

27 ELOYZE DE OLIVEIRA MONTE

28 POLYANA SUELEN SANTANA DA SILVA

29 MARIA EDUARDA TRINDADE RODRIGUES

30 WILLYAN VICTOR DA SILVA ELERES

31 CLARISSE DOS SANTOS BARBOSA

32 LORRAYNE RHUANE SENA VALES

33 MARIA EDUARDA DOS SANTOS CAVALCANTE

34 MICHELE NUNES DE SOUSA

35 LUANA ESTER DOS SANTOS SILVA

36 YASMIM FERREIRA BATISTA

37 MARVIN CHUCRE DA NATIVIDADE

38 RAIMUNDO GOMES DOS SANTOS NETO

39 MARCOS PAULO DE ALMEIDA SILVEIRA

40 MARIA EDUARDA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA

41 RAYSSA CAMILLY FARIAS DA SILVA

42 TAINA ISABELLE DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

43 FERNANDA PAULA QUEIROZ DOS SANTOS

44 PATRICIA CAROLINA PINTO GOMES

45 HUGO ALVES AMERICO

46 KAREN FERNANDA DA SILVA ALVES

47 ANA FLAVIA NOGUEIRA SOARES 

48 STHEPHANE STACY SAMPAIO MONTEIRO

49 VITORIA GOMES DAS SILVA

50 JAQUELINE PEREIRA DE SOUZA

51 KAMILLA CONCEIÇAO DOS SANTOS

52 ANDRESSA TAIS CHAVES PANTOJA

53 GLENDA EVELINE MACIEL BARBOSA

54 ALERRANDRO PALHETA DAS NEVES

55 KELYNE KETLEY FIGUEIREDO LADISLAU

56 MARIA EDUARDA FERREIRA NASCIMENTO

57 FABIANO PINHEIRO PEREIRA

58 RENATA CIBELLE PALMERIM DE SOUZA

59 MARIA ELISA ALMEIDA DA SILVA

60 MARIA CLARA EDVIRGEM DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS

61 MARIA BHEATRIZ FURTADO DE OLIVEIRA

62 ISABELLE CATARINA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

63 JOSE VICTOR DE VILHENA BARBOSA

64 FRANCINILDO MORAES GOMES FILHO

AUXÍLIO UNIFORME
Ordem de Classificação
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65 EMISSON GABRIEL ANDRADE GONÇALVEZ

66 JOSE LEONARDO ARAUJO COLARES

67 JOSUE MARTINS COSTA

68 WILKER LISBOA SOARAES DA SILVA

69 DIHEINISON PAULO BARRETO DE OLIVEIRA

70 JOYANY FREITAS FEITOZA FERREIRA

71 GABRIELA SANTOS DOS SANTOS

72 FERNANDA NERY ALEIXO

73 JOSE PAULO DE SOUZA NEGRAO

74 JESSICA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

75 YVI CARLONE LADISLAU DA SILVA

76 MOISES CARVALHO RODRIGUES JUNIOR

77 CATARINE FERNANDES MACHADO

78 CATARINA FERNANDES MACHADO

79 JULIANY SANGEL RAMOS

Nº NOMES

1 ALANY LADISLAU MOURA

2 ALDAINA RODRIGUES DE JESUS

3 ALDIANE DA COSTA

4 ALEX SANDRO OLIVEIRA SOUZA

5 ALLEF CORREA VIEIRA

6 ALYNE THALIA SILVA COSTA

7 AMALIA LARISSA DOS SANTOS MESQUITA

8 ANDRE COSTA DA COSTA

9 ANNY CAROLINE DE AZEVEDO BARBOSA

10 CLAUDIA SOUZA REIS

11 DANIELLE SANTOS DOS SANTOS 

12 DAUZIMAR FERREIRA DE LIMA

13 DELRICK MATEUS DA SILVA SANTOS

14 DENNYS MARTINS PEREIRA

15 ELUANA LOUREDO SEIXAS

16 ENDREW LUCAS DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

17 ESTEFANY PICANÇO SERRAO

18 FRANCINEIDE DE SOUZA MARTINS

19 GABRIEL PEREIRA ARRELIAS

20 GERLANE ARAUJO DA SILVA

21 GERSON GONÇALVEZ GUEDES

22 GILMARA CRISTINA FERNANDES DA CRUZ

23 GLENDA CONCEIÇAO BRITO MACHADO

24 HANNA VICTORIA DE SOUZA CORREA

25 ITALO AURELIO PICANÇO BRAZAO

26 IZABELA PEREIRA DE ARAUJO

27 IZADORA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

28 JEAN MARQUES DE ARAUJO

29 JESSICA CONCEIÇAO MIRA DE SOUZA

30 JOMARLEY DOS SANTOS NUNES

31 KALLINY MAIZE DA COSTA ROCHA DOS SANTOS

32 KEIT WELLEM BARBOSA MARQUES

33 KELLYANE SOUZA SILVA

34 LARISSA DA SILVA LACERDA

35 LEILANE FEITOSA SANTANA 

36 LUIS JUNIOR DE SOUZA BARBOSA

37 LUISA DANIELLE BATISTA OLIVEIRA

38 MARCOS ANTONIO TEIXEIRA CAMPOS

39 MARIA CRISTINA AZEVEDO DE SOUZA

40 MARIA DE NAZARE ARAUJO FERREIRA

41 MARLOS ANTONIO PINTO MOURA

42 MERIAN FERREIRA GUEDES

43 MIGUEL SANTOS DOS SANTOS

44 NATALYA CARDOSO LIMA

45 OSCAR LEITE DE ARAUJO

46 PAULO HENRIQUE MARTINS

47 PEDRO VINICIUS DA SILVA CORREA

48 RAFAEL MARQUES DOS SANTOS

49 RAILANE TENORIO DA SILVA

50 RAISSA GABRIELLE RIBEIRO SARMENTO

51 RAYLAN PATRICK SOUZA MONTEIRO

52 RAYSSA BEATRIZ SANTAREM DA SILVA

53 RICARDO PORTILHO COSEA DA SILVA

54 RICARDO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

55 RICK MARRONE SILVA COSTA

56 ROMULO GERSON DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

57 ROSILANE SOUZA CARDOSO

58 SAMUEL SMITH ANDRADE PACHECO

59 WILLIAM RODRIGUES AMARAL

60 YURY GABRIEL COSTA CRUZ

AUXÍLIO DIDÁTICO
Ordem Alfabética
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LISTA DE ESPERA

Nº NOMES

1 MARVIN CHUCRE DA NATIVIDADE

2 ADRIEL LOPES GADELHA

3 RAISSA CRISTINY DE OLIVEIRA COSTA

4 GABRIEL DE JESUS ARAUJO

5 JULIA MARQUES GIUSTI

6 DANILO DE SOUZA DA SILVA

7 MARIANA BRAGA DE SOUSA

8 ALDEVAN HITALLO PASTANA DA SILVA

9 EMILLY MEL MENDONÇA SILVA

10 EVELIN SANTOS SILVA

11 JOEL ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

12 ICARO IAGO PINHO FURTADO

13 ANA BIATRIS COUTINHO PENA

14 FERNANDA FERREIRA SERRA

15 JULIANA PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA

16 ANDRESSA MAIARA GOMES DA SILVA

17 ANA VICTORIA DE ALMEIDA PEREIRA

18 MARTHA MARIA SILVA DA SILVA

AUXÍLIO MORADIA

NÃO HOUVE INSCRITOS

INDEFERIDOS

Nº NOMES

1 ABRAAO LUCAS DA SILVA ARAUJO Item 9.3.a e 9.3.b

2 ADRIELLY YASMIN SOUZA DOS SANTOS Item 9.3.a

3 ALDINA ALVES DE JESUS Item 9.3.d

4 ALERRANDRA DOS SANTOS BELO Item 9.3.a

5 ALESSANDRA CARDOSO PICANÇO SERRAO Item 9.3.a

6 ALESSON COSTA FERREIRA Item 9.3.a

7 ALICE DE SOUZA AMORAS TAVORA Item 9.3.a

8 ALICE MAIANE SOARES CORREA Item 9.3.a

9 ALINE RODRIGUES DA SILVA Item 9.3.a

10 AMANDA CIBELY LAUNE DA SILVA Item 9.3.a

11 AMANDA NICOLE MIRANDA DOS SANTOS Item 9.3.c

12 ANA CAROLINA VILHENA DE MORAIS Item 9.3.a

13 ANA GLORIA VIANA DE MENDONÇA Item 9.3.a e 9.3.b

14 ANA KATARINE TEIXEIRA COSTA item 9.3.b

15 ANA MARINA SOUZA DOS SANTOS Item 9.3.a e 9.3.b

16 ANA PATRICIA VILHENA DIAS item 9.3.b

17 ANDRE PEDRO TORRES DO NASCIMENTO Item 9.3.a

18 ANDREI BACELAR RODRIGUES Item 9.3.a

19 ANE CAROLINE VIDAL SALDANHA Item 9.3.a

20 ANNA CAROLINA CARDOZO DA COSTA Item 9.3.a

21 ANNAH KLARA DA SILVA PEREIRA Item 9.3.a

22 ARLISON VINICIOS MORAES DO NASCIMENTO Item 9.3.a

23 BEATRIZ DA TRINDADE MONTEIRO Item 9.3.a

24 BENEDITO ARIES GONÇALVES JUNIOR Item 9.3.a

25 BRENO SILVA DE SOUZA Item 9.3.a

26 BRUNO HENRIQUE SILVA E SILVA Item 9.3.a

27 CAIO PINTO LIMA Item 9.3.d

28 CAIO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA Item 9.3.a e 9.3.b

29 CARLOS DA SILVA LOBATO Item 9.3.a e 9.3.b

30 CARLOS LUIZ CARLOS DO ESPIRITO SANTO Item 9.3.a

31 CASSIA MARIA DA SILVA PAIVA Item 9.3.d

32 CLEICIANE DA SILVA BOTELHO item 9.3.c

33 CLEIZYANE MIRANDA GOIS Item 9.3.a

34 CLELIA CLIVIA DA SILVA RIBEIRO Item 9.3.a

35 CLEYDSON JOEN DA SILVA REIS Item 9.3.d

36 DANIELE PAULA BRITO DA SILVA Item 9.3.a

37 DANIELLA CAROLINE DO CARMO CALDAS item 9.3.b

38 DERICK JOSE BRAZAO FERNANDES Item 9.3.a

39 EDIELE DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA Item 9.3.a

40 EDIMILSON GOMES DE ALMEIDA Item 9.3.a

41 EDUARDO CAMELO MELO Item 9.3.a

42 EDUARDO LIMA BARRETO Item 9.3.a

43 EDUARDO RODRIGUES NOGUEIRA Item 9.3.a

44 ELAINE DE SOUZA VALENTE Item 9.3.a

45 ELEN VOTORIA PANTOJA PEREIRA Item 9.3.a

46 ELTON SANTOS DE SOUZA Item 9.3.a

47 EMERSON RAMOM BACELAR RODRIGUES Item 9.3.a e 9.3.b

48 EMILLY VITORIA MACEDO SANTAROSA Item 9.3.c

49 EMILY SANDI RUFINO DA SILVA Item 9.3.a

50 ENDREW VINICIUS VILHENA BARRETRO item 9.3.d

51 ESMERALDA RODRIGUES OTONY Item 9.3.a

AUXÍLIO MATERIAL DIDÁTICO
Ordem de Classificação

MOTIVO DO
INDEFERIMENTO
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52 EVELLYN COSTA DOS SANTOS Item 9.3.a

53 FILIPE GEMAQUE  DE CASTRO Item 9.3.c

54 FLAVIO REIS DOS SANTOS Item 9.3.a

55 FLAVIO WALLACE MARTINS DO ESPIRITO SANTO item 9.3.d

56 FLAVIO WEMERSON VIANA SAMPAIO item 9.3.d

57 GABRIEL DA SILVA DIAS Item 9.3.a

58 GABRIEL HENRIQUE SANCHES DOS SANTOS item 9.3.d

59 GABRIEL RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA Item 9.3.a

60 GABRIELI DE ALMEIDA RODRIGUES Item 9.3.a

61 GIOVANA FERREIRA RODRIGUES Item 9.3.a

62 HAMILTON DE ARAUJO PINHEIRO Item 9.3.a

63 HELLENISE CARLA MARQUES BARBOSA Item 9.3.a

64 HERTZ RIVO DOS SANTOS BRAGA Item 9.3.a

65 HIGOR MARLLEY FLEXA DA PENHA Item 9.3.a

66 HUANA KAROLYNE BONFIM MARQUES item 9.3.b

67 INGRIDE TAVARES DOS SANTOS Item 9.3.a

68 IRAN RIKEUMY DUTRA LIMA item 9.3.c

69 IRIS NATALIA DO NASCIMENTO LIMA Item 9.3.a

70 IURY GUSTAVO SANCHES MARQUES Item 9.3.a

71 IVAIL DOS SANTOS SOUZA Item 9.3.a

72 JAMILY PEREIRA RABELO item 9.3.c

73 JOAO KLEBER DE SOIZA SANCHES Item 9.3.a

74 JOAO LUCAS FARIAS FARIAS item 9.3.c

75 JOSE ARLINDO DOS SANTOS MELO Item 9.3.a

76 JOSINEI ALVES SALVIANO JUNIOR Item 9.3.a

77 JULIA CELESTINO DE ARAUJO Item 9.3.a

78 KAANDA LARISA DA SILVA MEIRELES Item 9.3.a

79 KELLY DAIANE FEREIRA MORAES Item 9.3.a

80 LARISSA FREITAS SOUZA TAVARES DA COSTA Item 9.3.a

81 LARISSA GABRIELA SOUZA DOS SANTOS Item 9.3.a

82 LARISSA SILVA NASCIMENTO item 9.3.d

83 LAUDIMAR GOMES DA SILVA item 9.3.d

84 LAYS VITORIA DE SOUZA MIRANDA Item 9.3.a

85 LEVI DOS SANTOS AMBE Item 9.3.a

86 LILIAN PIMENTEL SERRANO Item 9.3.a

87 LIVIA MARIA SOUSA DOS SANTOS Item 9.3.a

88 LUCAS ROCHA DE SOUSA MARINHO Item 9.3.a

89 LUCIANA BEATRIZ FERREIRA BARBOSA Item 9.3.a

90 LUIZ EDUARDO RIBEIRO DIAS Item 9.3.a

91 LUIZA DOS  SANTOS LIMA Item 9.3.a

92 MAICON DOUGLAS LOPES DOS ANJOS Item 9.3.a

93 MARCELO PASSOS SILVA Item 9.3.a

94 MARCELO SALES DA SILVA Item 9.3.a

95 MARCIANE COELHO DIAS Item 9.3.a

96 MARIA DE FATIMA MELO CARVALHO Item 9.3.a

97 MARIA TAINA MALAFAIA RODRIGUES Item 9.3.a

98 MARIA YASMIN OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA Item 9.3.a

99 MARILIA PICANÇO MARTINS Item 9.3.a

100 MATEUS DA SILVA MORAIS Item 9.3.a

101 MATHEUS DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES Item 9.3.a

102 MATHEUS SENA DE VILHENA BARBOSA item 9.3.c

103 MEYDSON SENA DOS SANTOS Item 9.3.a

104 MOISEIS PINTO LIMA SOUSA Item 9.3.a

105 MONIQUE DANDARA DE SOUSA MODESTO Item 9.3.a

106 NAYELLE MAIURY BATISTA DE LIMA Item 9.3.a

107 NAYRA VITORIA BRILHANTE MELO Item 9.3.a

108 NICOLE DE CASSIA CRUZ DA SILVA Item 9.3.a

109 OSWALDO PANTOJA RODRIGUES Item 9.3.a

110 PAMELA CRISTINA DA SILVA MERCURIO Item 9.3.a

111 PATRICIA MORAES GAMA Item 9.3.a

112 PAULA BORGES RODRIGUES Item 9.3.a

113 PAULO GUSTAVO CASTRO CYCILLO Item 9.3.a

114 PAULO HENRIQUE DA COSTA MILHOMEM item 9.3.d

115 PAULO VITOR ARAUJO BALIEIRO Item 9.3.a

116 PAULO WILLIAN ANDRADE DIAS LEAL Item 9.3.a

117 PEDRO FREITAS GURGEL FILHO Item 9.3.a

118 PEDRO HENRYQUE MARQUES CONRADO Item 9.3.a

119 QUEREM HOPUQUE PEREIRA BARRRA Item 9.3.a

120 RAFAELA GUILHERME DA FONSECA item 9.3.d

121 RAILZA PANTOJA ZAQUEU Item 9.3.a

122 RAQUEL DA SILVA MOY Item 9.3.a

123 RAYLANA DA SILVA BASTOS Item 9.3.a

124 RENAN POMBO DA SILVA Item 9.3.a

125 RENATA FREITAS LEITE Item 9.3.a

126 RICHARDSON DE ASSIS DINIZ SA COSTA Item 9.3.a

127 ROMERISON MERCES DA CONCEIÇAO JUNIOR Item 9.3.a

128 RUAN CAIO SOUZA DOS SANTOS Item 9.3.a

129 RUTE LUCIANA DE NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS item 9.3.c

130 RYAN MATHEUS DE VASCONCELOS NUNES item 9.3.d

131 SARAH MARQUES DA CONCEIÇAO item 9.3.b
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132 SHIRLANY LOBATO GUEDES Item 9.3.a

133 SHIRLENE DA SILVA TAVARES Item 9.3.a

134 SIZ LANNE DA SILVA DE SOUZA Item 9.3.a

135 TAINA DE PAULA GONÇALVES DA SILVA Item 9.3.a

136 TALINE VITORIA AIRES FERREIRA Item 9.3.a

137 TALIS JOSE DE ASSIS MORAES NETO item 9.3.d

138 TALISSA GABRIELA CRUZ DA COSTA item 9.3.c

139 TALITA SALEM VILHENA QUEIROZ DE CASTRO Item 9.3.a e 9.3.b

140 TAMMYLLY COELHO BARRETO Item 9.3.a e 9.3.b

141 TATYANE TAVARES DE SOUZA Item 9.3.a

142 TAYNA REIS DE SOUZA Item 9.3.a

143 TAYNARA REIS DE SOUZA Item 9.3.a

144 THAMIRES PINTO LIMA SOUSA Item 9.3.a

145 THAYLLANNE CHYTAL MARQUES PEREIRA Item 9.3.a

146 THIAGO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA Item 9.3.a

147 VALDINEY LEMOS SILVA Item 9.3.a

148 VICTOR GABRIEL ARAUJO SOUZA item 9.3.b

149 VICTOR LENO SILVA DE SOUZA Item 9.3.a

150 VICTORIA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA Item 9.3.a

151 VICTORIA GABRIELLY SOUZA SANTOS Item 9.3.a e 9.3.b

152 VICTORIA KAROLINE DA SILVA ALVES item 9.3.d

153 VITOR GABRIEL BRAGA DO AMARAL Item 9.3.a

154 VITOR SOUZA NOBRE Item 9.3.a

155 WANESSA CAMILLI FIGUEIRA DE SOUZA Item 9.3.a

156 WENDEL DEIVISON TUNARI DA SILVA Item 9.3.a

157 WERLYSSON MATHIAS SERRAO CAETANO Item 9.3.a

158 WILIAM KLEBER DE OLIVEIRA SILVA Item 9.3.a

159 WILLIAN WALLACE DE SOUZA DA CONCEIÇAO Item 9.3.a

160 WILLIANE CAMILI NASCIMENTO SALGADO Item 9.3.a

161 WILSON PEREIRA ANTUNES JUNIOR Item 9.3.a

162 WITTHYNE SILVA FERREIRA Item 9.3.a

163 YARA ALMEIDA DA SILVA FERREIRA Item 9.3.a

164 YOG SOCORRO DOS SANTOS DE PAULA Item 9.3.a

Macapá/AP, 13 de março de 2019. 

GILCELI CHAGAS MOURA
 Presidente do P.S Assistência Estudantil – 2019

 Portaria nº 1925/2018/GR/IFAP
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